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Pro Women Omnium #1 p/b Nan Properties Laps - 12/12/E/40
SCR TPO ELM PR

Name
911 Jessica Alcala
81 Silvana Lopez Balderas
18 Afton Attayi
333 Tracy Jones Martin
404 Tegan Morgan

36
Jaume Cycling Pro 40
Shottenkirk Kia Racing 34
38
GHCF p/b Shottenkirk Kia 32

40
38
34
36
32

40
36
32
38
34

32
29
25
7
6

TOT

148
143
125
19
104
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Pro Men Omnium #1 p/b Nan Properties Laps - 12/12/E/40
SCR TPO ELM PR

34
143
101
16
85
78

413
79

Name

Owen Gillott
Alex Wieseler
Darby Deming
Seth Holland
Stuart Gardner
Duncan Nunnelly
Fredrik Pomrehn
Daan Kegel
Edgar Nunnelly
Logan Murski

Team

Chaney Windows and Doors 40

Chaney Windows and Doors 38

Coffee & Bikes

GHCF p/b Shottenkirk Kia
Turbo Velo Pickle Juice
Red Crank Racing
Northwest Cycling Club
Shottenkirk Kia Racing
Red Crank

36
32
34
30
28
26
22
24

40
38
36
34
32
30
26
28
24
22

40
38
34
30
32
36
26
28
24
22

36
32

TOT
156
146
123
108

79
76
60
42
30
29
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Cat 4 & 50+ Omnium

Omnium Standings
Ran Name

Ben Doyle

Brian Barrow
Jacob Tubbs
Charles Trois
Andrew Buehler
James McCowen
Mia Kegel
Steven Pittman

W o NGBV ANWN-

Hanna Haavikko
10 Ryan Kegel

Rac 9 Lap Scratch
Ran Name

1 Ben Doyle

2 Brian Barrow

3  Jacob Tubbs

4 Charles Trois

5 Andrew Buehler
6 Steven Pittman
7 Mia Kegel

8 James McCowen
9 Ryan Kegel

10 Hanna Haavikko
Rac 12 Lap Scratch
Ran Name

Brian Barrow
Jacob Tubbs
Ben Doyle
Charles Trois
James McCowen
Andrew Buehler
Ryan Kegel
Steven Pittman

W O NV NWN-

Hanna Haavikko
10 Mia Kegel

Rac Elimination Race
Ran Name

Ben Doyle

Brian Barrow
Jacob Tubbs
Charles Trois
Andrew Buehler
James McCowen
Mia Kegel
Steven Pittman
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Hanna Haavikko
Ryan Kegel
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Team
20
CRUX 19

CRUX

NwCC

GHCF p/b Shottenkirl
Smith Patrick - The H
GHCF p/b Shottenkirl
GHCF p/b Shottenkirl
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Team
CRUX
CRUX

Smith Patrick - The Hub Ra
GHCEF p/b Shottenkirk Kia
NwCC

GHCEF p/b Shottenkirk Kia
GHCF p/b Shottenkirk Kia

Team
CRUX

CRUX
NwcCC

GHCF p/b Shottenkirk Kia
Smith Patrick - The Hub Ra
GHCEF p/b Shottenkirk Kia
GHCF p/b Shottenkirk Kia

Team

CRUX

CRUX

NwWcCC

GHCF p/b Shottenkirk Kia
Smith Patrick - The Hub Ra

GHCF p/b Shottenkirk Kia
GHCF p/b Shottenkirk Kia



